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Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up To & Incl. 175 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Radoslaw Smyk41 1988 78,9/175 10 16 5 0 21Poland

 Karol Kasprzyk52 1988 74,3/174,5 8 18 10 0 28Poland

 Michal Osewski63 1988 77,1/174,9 13 30 17 0 47Poland

 Marco Norcia14 1979 77/174 27 42 23 0 65Italy

 Oscar Arena25 1985 75/174,8 31 48 24 0 72Italy

 Martin Krivanek36 1990 68,4/170 30 56 27 0 83Czech Republic

 Andrea Finamonti97 1983 70,6/170,9 34 0 0 0 0Italy

 Corrado Carbe78 1973 72/171 35 0 0 0 0Italy

 Andrea Virtuani89 1992 72/173,3 38 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=9

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Mariusz Zaba161 1992 88,8/181,5 20 8 0 0 28Poland

 Thomas Kunz122 1995 86,4/183,5 26 11 0 0 37Switzerland

 Paolo Sgro183 1972 81,7/176 34 18 0 0 52Italy

 Adrian Alonso134 1986 88,9/186 38 18 0 0 56Spain

 Tomas Javurek145 1984 92,7/189 42 22 0 0 64Czech Republic

 Enrico Gilio156 1977 84,5/179 54 26 0 0 80Italy

Σ=6

OVERALL Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Radoslaw Smyk41 1988 / 9 0 0 0 9Poland

 Mariusz Zaba162 1992 / 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Thomas Kunz123 1995 86,4/183,5 11 0 0 0 11Switzerland

Σ=3

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Mirco Brunetti211 1996 / 16 6 0 0 22Italy

 Alberto Cutuli202 1995 84,9/ 14 9 0 0 23Italy
Σ=2
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Master Men’s Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Vasyl Remizov281 1972 87,5/ 16 8 0 0 24Ukraine

 Krzysztof Skryplonek262 1976 87,9/ 16 9 0 0 25Poland

 Ralph Decelis273 1978 88,3/ 28 15 0 0 43Malta

 Donato Campari254 1975 77,6/ 42 21 0 0 63Italy

 Mariusz Balazinski295 1970 79,6/ 48 24 0 0 72Poland

 Peter Antal246 1976 / 60 30 0 0 90Slovakia
Σ=6

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To & Incl. 80 Kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Alex Zuccaro401 1974 79/ 6 14 5 0 19Italy

 Daniel Sticco382 1990 67,7/ 11 16 10 0 26Italy

 Massimo Casalena393 1979 72,4/ 15 32 16 0 48Italy

 Tomasz Marzec414 1993 75,6/ 18 38 19 0 57Poland

 Luis Biagi375 1981 77,2/ 25 50 25 0 75Italy

 Mariusz Balazinski426 1970 79,6/ 31 60 30 0 90Poland

 Gianluca Berdini327 1981 79/ 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Antonio Bellaroba358 1976 76/ 41 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Saverio Mangione349 1991 75/ 42 0 0 0 0Italy

 Massimiliano Bona3310 1979 79,8/ 52 0 0 0 0Italy

 Diego Marletta4311 1987 76/ 55 0 0 0 0Italy

 Marco Morello3612 1981 70/ 56 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=12

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Fabio Romagnolo461 1983 105/ 7 16 11 0 27Italy

 Vasyl Remizov502 1972 87,5/ 13 24 11 0 35Ukraine

 Krzysztof Skryplonek513 1976 87,9/ 16 28 12 0 40Poland

 Andrea Bolzoni454 1987 87,9/ 13 32 16 0 48Italy

 Ralph Decelis485 1978 88,3/ 25 52 26 0 78Malta

 Patrick Schenk476 1979 86,1/ 34 56 29 0 85Switzerland

 Pawel Blaszkiewicz447 1984 97,6/ 34 0 0 0 0Poland

 Ales Trpisovsky528 1989 85,2/ 38 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Antonin Pavlíce499 1993 85,3/ 44 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
Σ=9

OVERALL Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alex Zuccaro401 1974 / 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Fabio Romagnolo462 1983 / 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Daniel Sticco383 1990 67,7/ 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Vasyl Remizov504 1972 87,5/ 20 0 0 0 20Ukraine

Σ=4
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Women’s Bodyfitness Up To & Incl. 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Claudia Batea541 1988 /160,5 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Mariangela Magliolo552 1982 /152 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Tiziana Violetta533 1987 /157 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Samuela Tronci574 1987 /154 22 0 0 0 22Italy

 Deborah Gerboni565 1975 /157 23 0 0 0 23Italy
Σ=5

Women’s Bodyfitness Over 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Tatjana Tymoshenko651 1983 /168 8 7 0 0 7Switzerland

 Serena Coltellaro612 1989 /177 11 10 0 0 10Italy

 Angela Eramo673 1982 /174 11 14 0 0 14Italy

 Marta Laskowska634 1982 /168,6 19 20 0 0 20Poland

 Francesca Vettorazzo665 1986 /167 25 25 0 0 25Italy

 Paola Vezzani646 1978 /170 34 30 0 0 30Italy

 Marzena Mika607 1982 /171,5 34 0 0 0 0Italy

 Laura Valletta628 1977 /164,5 38 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

Master Women’s Bodyfitness Over 35 Yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Tatjana Tymoshenko721 1983 /168 7 6 0 0 6Switzerland

 Angela Eramo702 1982 /174 10 9 0 0 9Italy

 Mariangela Magliolo743 1982 /152 13 15 0 0 15Italy

 Marta Laskowska774 1982 /168,6 20 20 0 0 20Poland

 Roberta Boscaratto755 1980 / 28 26 0 0 26Italy

 Deborah Gerboni716 1975 /157 28 28 0 0 28Italy

 Brigitte Tauss767 1967 / 35 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Laura Valletta738 1977 /164,5 37 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

OVERALL Women's Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Tatjana Tymoshenko651 1983 / 6 0 0 0 6Switzerland

 Serena Coltellaro612 1989 /177 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Claudia Batea543 1988 / 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Mariangela Magliolo554 1982 /152 20 0 0 0 20Italy
Σ=4

Master Men’s Physique Over 40 Yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alessandro Fumo801 1976 / 4 0 0 0 4Portugal

 Antonio Damiano812 1969 /173 5 0 0 0 5Italy
Σ=2
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Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 173 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Giuseppe Riserbato881 1985 /172 7 5 0 0 5Italy

 Loris Amari922 1998 /173 5 5 0 0 5Italy

 Alessandro Fumo863 1976 /172 8 9 0 0 9Portugal

 Antonio Damiano854 1969 /173 11 11 0 0 11Italy

 Manuel Zonato875 1994 /171,5 15 16 0 0 16Italy

 Dario Beloli846 1989 /166,5 19 17 0 0 17Italy

 Miguel Angulo917 1984 /169 20 0 0 0 0Spain

 Rosario La Marca898 1982 /166,1 23 0 0 0 0Belgium
Σ=8

Men’s Physique Up To & Incl. 176 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Victor Coats941 1989 /175,8 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Cristiano Iommetti982 1984 /174,1 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Massimiliano Calabrese953 1991 /176 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Piotr Majchrowicz974 1991 /174,5 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Christian Lechner965 1982 /173,6 15 0 0 0 15Austria

 Filip Geryk996 1994 /176 17 0 0 0 17Czech Republic
Σ=6

Men’s Physique Over 176 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Francesco Fasciana1121 1991 /180 5 4 0 0 4Italy

 Francesco Di Rosalia1022 1985 /181 5 5 0 0 5Italy

 Iurie Ciubotaru1033 1996 /181,5 9 9 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Matteo Taggiasco1114 1990 /178,5 14 12 0 0 12Italy

 Dalibor Pudich1135 1988 /186,7 20 15 0 0 15Czech Republic

 Andrii Honcharenko1056 1994 /191,5 20 18 0 0 18Ukraine

 Filip Niegowski1107 1990 /189,7 21 0 0 0 0Poland

 Blazej Kozar1048 1994 /180,5 21 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Lorenzo Lumini1079 1990 /177 22 0 0 0 0Italy

 Jan Cubok10910 1991 /183,2 26 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Luca Tait10611 1991 /178 28 0 0 0 0Italy

 Carlo Grotti10812 1984 /190 36 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=12

Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Manuel Piedrafita1161 1983 / 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Daniel Marba902 1978 /170,5 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Riccardo Ohri1193 1995 / 11 0 0 0 11Liechtenstein

 Silvio Ludovico1184 1992 / 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Roberto Stipcevich1175 1983 / 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Michelle Angelini1156 1988 / 16 0 0 0 16Italy
Σ=6
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OVERALL Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Francesco Fasciana1121 1991 / 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Victor Coats942 1989 / 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Giuseppe Riserbato883 1985 / 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Francesco Di Rosalia1024 1985 /181 11 0 0 0 11Italy

Σ=4

Junior Women’s Bikini Fitness 16-23 Yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Elena Levaggi1231 2000 /170,3 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Vivien Lengyel1262 1995 /163,9 7 0 0 0 7Hungary

 Anzhela Shikliaruk1253 1995 /157 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Roxana Lefter1224 1995 /162,8 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Victoria Harbuz1245 1995 /162,5 15 0 0 0 15Poland
Σ=5

Master Women’s Bikini Fitness Over 35 Yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Valeria Pipoli1301 1975 / 4 5 0 0 5Italy

 Radka Szombatova1332 1983 /160,5 9 7 0 0 7Slovakia

 Alessandra Santoro1343 1981 / 11 7 0 0 7Italy

 Lucia Di Pancrazio1364 1981 /164,8 14 13 0 0 13Italy

 Tetiana Prudka1325 1983 /158,8 17 16 0 0 16Ukraine

 Sabrina Santamaria1356 1979 /159 15 17 0 0 17Italy

 Alessandra Ferrari1317 1973 /164,5 19 0 0 0 0Italy

 Veronica Torres1298 1972 /164 24 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 160 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Nausicaa Piensi1431 1994 /159,5 3 4 0 0 4Italy

 Anzhela Shikliaruk1442 1995 /157 6 5 0 0 5Italy

 Clara Castelano1423 1987 /159,9 10 11 0 0 11France

 Sara Curiale1414 1991 /154 11 11 0 0 11Italy

 Tetiana Prudka1465 1983 /158,8 17 16 0 0 16Ukraine

 Sabrina Santamaria1406 1979 /159 19 17 0 0 17Italy

 Viktoria Sima1457 1990 /158 20 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Florinda Cucu1398 1990 /152,8 22 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Beatrice Ginami1511 1993 /161,8 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Radka Szombatová1492 1983 /160,5 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Roxana Lefter1503 1995 /162,8 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Marika Cordini1524 1990 /161,5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Giuditta Taccani1535 1991 /161,5 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Laura Randon1546 1987 /163 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Victoria Harbuz 1557 1995 /162,5 19 0 0 0 19Poland
Σ=7
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Women’s Bikini Fitness Up To & Incl. 169 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Jessica Jonsson1651 1986 /165 6 6 0 0 6Sweden

 Ina Navachuk1642 1994 /164 9 8 0 0 8Belarus

 Carina Peitler1603 1992 /166,3 7 8 0 0 8Austria

 Vivien Lengyel1614 1995 /163,9 9 9 0 0 9Hungary

 Lucia Di Pancrazio1595 1981 /164,8 14 15 0 0 15Italy

 Dziyana Baklanava1626 1985 /163,5 19 18 0 0 18Belarus

 Alessandra Ferrari1587 1973 /164,5 20 0 0 0 0Italy

 Amida El Bahrawy1638 1991 /164 23 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

Women’s Bikini Fitness Over 169 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Kseniia Sheveleva1751 1986 /178,6 4 4 0 0 4Russia

 Renata Nowak1692 1985 /175,8 8 6 0 0 6Poland

 Oliwia Mojsie1713 1992 /180 10 10 0 0 10Poland

 Elena Levaggi1724 2000 /170,3 12 12 0 0 12Italy

 Nicole Hättenschwiler1705 1987 /171 13 14 0 0 14Switzerland

 Simona Renzetti1766 1988 /173,5 20 14 0 0 14Italy

 Greta Jakaityte1747 1993 /170,4 20 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Selina Juen1738 1989 /170 22 0 0 0 0Austria

 Doina Doran1689 1984 /170,9 27 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=9

OVERALL Women's Bikini Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Kseniia Sheveleva1751 1986 / 3 0 0 0 3Russia

 Jessica Jonsson1652 1986 / 6 0 0 0 6Sweden

 Beatrice Ginami1513 1993 / 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Nausicaa Piensi1434 1994 / 12 0 0 0 12Italy
Σ=4

Women’s Wellness Fitness Up To & Incl. 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Urania Politis1811 1990 /161,5 4 0 0 0 4Switzerland

 Nikoletta Sularz1822 1996 /159,9 8 0 0 0 8Poland

 Joanna Leeuw1793 1993 /155 8 0 0 0 8France

 Barbara Bignami1834 1992 /162,5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Monica Ritondale1805 1978 /158 14 0 0 0 14Italy
Σ=5

Women’s Wellness Fitness Over 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lexy Oliver1861 1984 /170 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Angelica Karrer1912 1985 /164,6 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

 Viktoriia Shcherbakova1923 1986 /166 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

 Marta Almendros1904 1985 /166,1 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Pavlina Stouracova1885 1990 /178,5 14 0 0 0 14Czech Republic

 Micaela Di Gennaro1876 1993 /164,5 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Galina Iordanova1897 1987 /166 21 0 0 0 21Italy
Σ=7
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OVERALL Women's Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Lexy Oliver1861 1984 / 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Urania Politis1812 1990 / 7 0 0 0 7Switzerland

 Angelica Karrer1913 1985 /164,6 8 0 0 0 8Switzerland

 Nikoletta Sularz1824 1996 /159,9 12 0 0 0 12Poland

Σ=4
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